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BID RESULT FOR RM-116840  

: ENVIROX CLEANING PRODUCTS           

 

                         TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 5 = ___45,194.96______________ 

 

ITEM # 

 

QUANTITY 

 

UNIT 

 

 

DESCRIPTION 

 

UNIT 

PRICE 

TOTAL 

DOLLAR 

AMOUNT 
 

 

1 

 
 

1,250 

 

 

EACH 

“Envirox” H2 Orange 2 Concentrate 117 or 
Approved Equivalent in One Gallon 

Container, for use in dispensing system. 

(Listed on line # 4) (NJTA Inventory # 

131996)  

 

 

$30.40 

 

 

$38,000.00 

 

2 
 

1 

 

EACH 
Envirox” H2 Orange 2 Concentrate 117 or 
Approved Equivalent in Fifty-Five (55) 

Gallon Drum. 

 

$1421.20 

 

$1421.20 

 

3 
 

1,000 

 

EACH 
“Envirox” Hard Water/Soap Scum Remover 
or Approved Equivalent in RTU 1 Qt. 

Bottles. (NJTA Inventory # 131995) 

 

$5.54 

 

$5540.00 

 

4 

 

 
16 

 

EACH 
“Envirox” Industrial Degreaser Concentrate 
or Approved Equivalent  in One Gallon 

Container (NJTA Inventory # 132251)    

 

$14.61 

 

$233.76 

 

 

 

5 

 
 
 

8 

 

 

 

EACH 

Envirox Wall Mounted Automatic Chemical 

Dispenser or Approved Equivalent to Mix 

Item # 1 with Water in order to Dispense 

Appropriate Ready–to-Use Dilution Ratios. 

Must have ¾ Inch Hose Connection.  

(NJTA Inventory # 132005) 

 

 

 

$0 

 

 

 

$0 


