## **BID RESULT FOR RM-116840**

## : ENVIROX CLEANING PRODUCTS

ITEM #	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	1,250	EACH	"Envirox" H2 Orange 2 Concentrate 117 or Approved Equivalent in One Gallon Container, for use in dispensing system. (Listed on line # 4) (NJTA Inventory # 131996)	\$30.40	\$38,000.00
2	1	EACH	Envirox" H2 Orange 2 Concentrate 117 or Approved Equivalent in Fifty-Five (55) Gallon Drum.	\$1421.20	\$1421.20
3	1,000	EACH	"Envirox" Hard Water/Soap Scum Remover or Approved Equivalent in RTU 1 Qt. Bottles. (NJTA Inventory # 131995)	\$5.54	\$5540.00
4	16	EACH	"Envirox" Industrial Degreaser Concentrate or Approved Equivalent in One Gallon Container (NJTA Inventory # 132251)	\$14.61	\$233.76
5	8	EACH	Envirox Wall Mounted Automatic Chemical Dispenser or Approved Equivalent to Mix Item # 1 with Water in order to Dispense Appropriate Ready-to-Use Dilution Ratios. Must have <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> Inch Hose Connection. (NJTA Inventory # 132005)	\$0	\$0

## TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 5 = \_\_\_\_\_45,194.96\_